
60” a 75”
MAX

75Kg.



NOTE: Read the entire instruction manual before you start installation and assembly. 

& WARNING

• Do not begin the installation until you have read and understood all the instructions

and warnings contained in this installation sheet. If you have any questions

regarding any of the instructions or warnings, please contact your local distributor.

• This mounting bracket was designed to be installed and utilised ONLY as

specified in this manual. Improper installation of this product may cause damage

or serious injury.

• Always use an assistant or mechanical lifting equipment to safely lift and position

the equipment.

• Tighten screws firmly, but do not over tighten. Over tightening can cause damage

to the items, This greatly reduces their holding power.

• This product is intended for indoor use only. Using this product outdoors could

lead to product failure and personal injury.

IMPORTANT: Ensure that you have received all parts according to the component checklist prior to installation. 
If any parts are missing or faulty, telephone your local distributor for a replacement. 

middle base (x1)
A le ft leg (x1)

B 
right leg (x1)

C 

le ft cover (x1)
D 

right cover(x1)
E 

EiP 

universal plate (x1) 
F 

.J 

left column (x1) 
H 

I; 0� - • L.Jc:,c:,,- □ 

left adapter bracket (x1) 
J 

right adapter bracket (x1) 
K 

plastic handle (x2) 
G 

., 

right column (x1) 
I 

top cover (x2)
L 

DVD shelf (x1) 
M 

connecting plate (x1) 
N 

camera shelf (x1) 
0 

M6x16 (x4) 
s 

()In 
M8x25 (x8) 

X 

Package M 

M5x14 (x4) 
M-A 

support bar (x1) 
p 

©w 
M4x6 (x3) 

(fl-. 
M6x25 (x2) 

M6x14 (x4) 
M-B 

ffiiillllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll 
M8x50 (x4) 

M-E 
w asher (x4)

M-F

(])a 

M4x6 (x2)u 

knob (x2) 
Q 

u-

M6x25 (x2) 

� 
Allen key (x1) 

z 

ffimmnmimmmmimu 

M6x30 (x4) 
M-C 

[) 

V 

sm all sp acer (x8) 
M-G 

M6x25 (x2) 
R 

� 
M6x14 (x6) 

w 

wrench (x1) 
A1 

illllllllllllllllllllllll 
M8x30 (x4) 

M-D 

D 
big sp acer (x8)

M-H










